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HOSPITALITY 
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The All England Jumping Course is proud
to be the home of British Showjumping,
and as we embark on another year at the
very top of international sport, we are
delighted to offer a host of tantalising
hospitality packages to suit every visitor.

The Al Shira’aa Hickstead Derby Meeting (21st – 24th June
2018) and the Longines FEI Jumping Nations Cup™ of Great 
Britain at the BHS Royal International Horse Show
(25th – 29th July 2018) are two of the not-to-be-missed 
highlights of the British social calendar; fabulous hospitality 
set against a backdrop of everything from world-class 
showjumping and eventing to the most elegant showing 
championships and thrilling polo matches.

We are delighted to offer a range of hospitality packages, 
from small, intimate lunches to large scale corporate 
entertaining.

Come to Hickstead and 
be entertained in style!



THE MEMBERS’
RESTAURANT
With superb views over the International
Arena, our open-fronted hospitality
suite offers an exclusive area to dine and
observe the sport from your table for 
the day in a relaxed atmosphere. Managed
by a legendary London restaurateur, the
very best dining experience is assured.

THE AL SHIRA’AA
HICKSTEAD DERBY MEETING
from £60 per guest

LONGINES FEI JUMPING NATIONS 
CUP™ OF GREAT BRITAIN at the 
BHS ROYAL INTERNATIONAL HORSE SHOW
from £65 per guest

• All-day use of table
• Morning coffee with homemade biscuits
• Three-course buffet luncheon

(Bookings are for a minimum of 4 guests, a shared Club table is 
available for smaller bookings).

Please note: all persons dining in the Members’ Restaurant need
to be annual, show or day members of Hickstead. To purchase
tickets in advance, please refer to the membership section of the 
booking form or visit www.hickstead.co.uk

FULL DAY PACKAGE

For reservations, please call:
+44 (0) 1273 837253

Email: hospitality@hickstead.co.uk
All England Jumping Course, Hickstead, West Sussex, RH17 5NU



PRIVATE
VIEWING BOXES
Whether it’s for a special occasion, corporate
hospitality or just for a treat, our private
ringside boxes ensure a fabulous day out at
Hickstead. With unparalleled views of the
International Arena, your guests can relax
in style and enjoy great food as all the action
unfolds before them. With flexible dining
times to fit around you, a personal host and
exclusive VIP entrance, there’s no better way
to enjoy the Hickstead experience.

• Exclusive use of private viewing box and balcony
• Private entrance
• Access to the Members’ Enclosure
• VIP car pass
• Official show souvenir programme
• Personal host
• Morning coffee with pastries
• Buffet Luncheon
• Afternoon tea
• All inclusive standard drinks package

PRICES
from £145 to £205 per guest
Private boxes are available for parties of 8 - 40 guests.

PACKAGE INCLUDES

For reservations, please call:
+44 (0) 1273 837253

Email: hospitality@hickstead.co.uk
All England Jumping Course, Hickstead, West Sussex, RH17 5NU



THE AL SHIRA’AA
VIP SUITE
This stunning, newly-refurbished suite perches at
the top of the Members’ Grandstand, adjacent to
the Members’ Restaurant. Named after the British
Jumping Derby’s title sponsor, The Al Shira’aa
VIP Suite is luxuriously furnished and features
glazed floor to ceiling doors opening out on to a
private balcony with external seating and 
unparalleled views of the International Arena. 
A real VIP viewing experience.

• Exclusive table for the day
• Morning coffee with homemade pastries
• Buffet Luncheon
• Afternoon tea
• Extensive wine list
• Private bar facilities
• Host
• Daily Members’ Badge
• VIP car pass
• Official show souvenir programme
• Personal betting service

PRICES
from £720 for a table of six guests

PACKAGE INCLUDES

For reservations, please call:
+44 (0) 1273 837253

Email: hospitality@hickstead.co.uk
All England Jumping Course, Hickstead, West Sussex, RH17 5NU



RINGSIDE TERRACE
DELI CAFÉ & BAR
Located on a raised platform with one
of the best views of the International
Arena, this al fresco enclosure provides
a relaxing place to spend the day sat
back with a drink and a bite to eat,
while watching the best in equestrian
competition ride past at an arm’s
length away.

• Private deli café selling delicious quality food 

• Private bar facilities with a range of alcoholic and 
soft drinks available to purchase

• Outstanding views overlooking the famous 
International Arena

•  Prime location adjacent to the car park

• Full disabled access 

PRICES
£5 per person
Also requires purchase of general admission to
enter the showground.

UPGRADE INCLUDES

For reservations, please call:
+44 (0) 1273 837253

Email: hospitality@hickstead.co.uk
All England Jumping Course, Hickstead, West Sussex, RH17 5NU



       

HOSPITALITY AT HICKSTEAD

BOOKING FORM
The Al Shira’aa Hickstead Derby Meeting 21st - 24th June 2018

Thursday 21 June
Friday 22 June
Saturday 23 June
Sunday 24 June

£150.00
£150.00
£170.00
£205.00

The Longines FEI Jumping Nations Cup™ of  Great Britain
at theBHS Royal International Horse Show 25th – 29th July 2018

Wednesday 25 July
Thursday 26 July
Friday 27 July
Saturday 28 July
Sunday 29 July

£145.00
£170.00
£185.00
£195.00
£195.00

Date

Date

Private Viewing Boxes

Private Viewing Boxes

Cost per person

Cost per person

Number of guests 
(A minimum of 8 
guests per box)

Number of guests 
(A minimum of 8 
guests per box)

A 25% non-refundable deposit is
required to confirm a private box

All guests in the Members’ Restaurant
need to be annual, show or day 

members of Hickstead.

Cost per person

£60.00
£60.00
£65.00
£70.00

Number of guests

Members’ Restaurant
Full Day package

Cost per table
of 6 guests

Number of tables

Al Shira’aa VIP Suite Total

£720.00
£720.00
£720.00
£720.00

Grand Total

Deposit enclosed

Cost per person Number of guests

Members’ Restaurant
Full Day package

A 25% non-refundable deposit is
required to confirm a private box

All guests in the Members’ Restaurant
need to be annual, show or day 

members of Hickstead.

Grand Total

Deposit enclosed

Company/Contact Name: Address:

Email: Telephone No:

Card No:

Valid From: Expiry Date: Issue No: (Maestro only)

Name on Card: Security Code: (Last 3 digits on reverse):

Name: Signature: Date:

Please tick here if you wish for your details to be used for future mailings

I confirm that I have read your Terms and Conditions (Please see website) and will comply with them in full.

For Ringside Terrace bookings, please visit www.hickstead.co.uk or call 01273 834315

Hospitality at Hickstead
All England Jumping Course, Hickstead, West Sussex RH17 5NU
Tel: +44(0) 1273 837253 Email: hospitality@hickstead.co.uk

£65.00
£65.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00

Cost per table
of 6 guests Number of tables

Al Shira’aa VIP Suite

£720.00
£720.00
£720.00
£720.00
£720.00

Total
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HOSPITALITY AT HICKSTEAD

Membership Information

The Al Shira’aa Hickstead Derby Meeting 21st - 24th June 2018

The Longines FEI Jumping Nations Cup™ of  Great Britain
at theBHS Royal International Horse Show 25th – 29th July 2018

Hospitality at Hickstead
All England Jumping Course, Hickstead, West Sussex RH17 5NU
Tel: +44(0) 1273 837253 Email: hospitality@hickstead.co.uk

Please note: all persons dining in the Members’ Restaurant need to be annual, show or day members of Hickstead.
Tickets cost can be seen below.

To purchase tickets, please visit www.hickstead.co.uk or call 01273 834315

Date

Thursday 21 June

Friday 22 June

Saturday 23 June

Sunday 24 June

Show

Membership

Adult

£30.00

£30.00

£40.00

£50.00

£130.00

Family

£100.00

£100.00

£130.00

£150.00

£410.00

Child/OAP

£25.00

£25.00

£30.00

£40.00

£100.00

Prices shown are full price tickets, advance purchases may be subject to discounts.

Date

Wednesday 25 July

Thursday 26 July

Friday 27 July

Saturday 28 July

Sunday 29 July

Show

Membership

Adult

£30.00

£40.00

£40.00

£40.00

£40.00

£140.00

Family

£100.00

£130.00

£130.00

£130.00

£130.00

£440.00

Child/OAP

£25.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£125.00

Prices shown are full price tickets, advance purchases may be subject to discounts.

Please note: a £2.50 booking fee will be applied per order

All guests with private viewing boxes or Al Shira’aa VIP Suite bookings are not required to purchase admission tickets as
these are included in the packages.


