



HOSPITALITY AT HICKSTEAD

The All England Jumping Course is proud to be the home of British Showjumping, and as we embark on another year at the very top of international sport, we are delighted to offer a host of tantalising hospitality packages to suit every visitor. The Al Shira'aa Hickstead Derby Meeting (21st – 24th June 2018) and the Longines FEI Jumping Nations Cup™ of Great Britain at the BHS Royal International Horse Show (25th – 29th July 2018) are two of the not-to-be-missed highlights of the British social calendar; fabulous hospitality set against a backdrop of everything from world-class showjumping and eventing to the most elegant showing championships and thrilling polo matches.

We are delighted to offer a range of hospitality packages, from small, intimate lunches to large scale corporate entertaining.

Come to Hickstead and be entertained in style!



THE MEMBERS' RESTAURANT

With superb views over the International Arena, our open-fronted hospitality suite offers an exclusive area to dine and observe the sport from your table for the day in a relaxed atmosphere. Managed by a legendary London restaurateur, the very best dining experience is assured.

FULL DAY PACKAGE

THE AL SHIRA'AA
HICKSTEAD DERBY MEETING
from £60 per guest

LONGINES FEI JUMPING NATIONS CUPTM OF GREAT BRITAIN at the BHS ROYAL INTERNATIONAL HORSE SHOW

from £65 per guest

- All-day use of table
- · Morning coffee with homemade biscuits
- · Three-course buffet luncheon

(Bookings are for a minimum of 4 guests, a shared Club table is available for smaller bookings).

Please note: all persons dining in the Members' Restaurant need to be annual, show or day members of Hickstead. To purchase tickets in advance, please refer to the membership section of the booking form or visit www.hickstead.co.uk



PRIVATE VIEWING BOXES

Whether it's for a special occasion, corporate hospitality or just for a treat, our private ringside boxes ensure a fabulous day out at Hickstead. With unparalleled views of the International Arena, your guests can relax in style and enjoy great food as all the action unfolds before them. With flexible dining times to fit around you, a personal host and exclusive VIP entrance, there's no better way to enjoy the Hickstead experience.

PACKAGE INCLUDES

- Exclusive use of private viewing box and balcony
- · Private entrance
- · Access to the Members' Enclosure
- · VIP car pass
- · Official show souvenir programme
- · Personal host
- Morning coffee with pastries
- · Buffet Luncheon
- Afternoon tea
- · All inclusive standard drinks package

PRICES

from £145 to £205 per guest

Private boxes are available for parties of 8 - 40 guests.



THE AL SHIRA'AA VIP SUITE

This stunning, newly-refurbished suite perches at the top of the Members' Grandstand, adjacent to the Members' Restaurant. Named after the British Jumping Derby's title sponsor, The Al Shira'aa VIP Suite is luxuriously furnished and features glazed floor to ceiling doors opening out on to a private balcony with external seating and unparalleled views of the International Arena. A real VIP viewing experience.

PACKAGE INCLUDES

- Exclusive table for the day
- Morning coffee with homemade pastries
- · Buffet Luncheon
- Afternoon tea
- · Extensive wine list
- · Private bar facilities
- Host
- · Daily Members' Badge
- VIP car pass
- · Official show souvenir programme
- Personal betting service

PRICES

from £720 for a table of six guests



RINGSIDE TERRACE DELI CAFÉ & BAR

Located on a raised platform with one of the best views of the International Arena, this al fresco enclosure provides a relaxing place to spend the day sat back with a drink and a bite to eat, while watching the best in equestrian competition ride past at an arm's length away.

UPGRADE INCLUDES

- Private deli café selling delicious quality food
- Private bar facilities with a range of alcoholic and soft drinks available to purchase
- Outstanding views overlooking the famous International Arena
- Prime location adjacent to the car park
- · Full disabled access

PRICES

£5 per person

Also requires purchase of general admission to enter the showground.

HOSPITALITY AT HICKSTEAD BOOKING FORM



The Al Shira'aa Hickstead Derby Meeting 21st - 24th June 2018

Date	Private Viewing Boxes		Members' Restaurant Full Day package		Al Shira'aa VIP Suite		Total
	Cost per person	Number of guests (A minimum of 8 guests per box)	Cost per person	Number of guests	Cost per table of 6 guests	Number of tables	
Thursday 21 June	£150.00		£60.00		£720.00		
Friday 22 June	£150.00		£60.00		£720.00		
Saturday 23 June	£170.00		£65.00		£720.00		
Sunday 24 June	£205.00		£70.00		£720.00		
A 25% non-refundable required to confirm a		undable deposit is T		e Members' Restaurant	t Grand Total		
					Deposit enclosed		

The Longines FEI Jumping Nations Cup[™] of Great Britain at the BHS Royal International Horse Show 25th – 29th July 2018

3 2							
Date	Private Viewing Boxes		Members' Restaurant Full Day package		Al Shira'aa VIP Suite		Total
	Cost per person	Number of guests (A minimum of 8 guests per box)	Cost per person	Number of guests	Cost per table of 6 guests	Number of tables	
Wednesday 25 July	£145.00		£65.00		£720.00		
Thursday 26 July	£170.00		£65.00		£720.00		
Friday 27 July	£185.00		£70.00		£720.00		
Saturday 28 July	£195.00		£70.00		£720.00		
Sunday 29 July	£195.00		£70.00		£720.00		
	A 25% non-refundable deposit is required to confirm a private box		All guests in the Members' Restaurant need to be annual, show or day members of Hickstead.		Grand Total		
					Deposit enclosed		

Company/Contact Name:	Add	ress:				
Email:	Telephone No:					
Card No:						
Valid From:	Expiry Date:	Issue No: (Maestro only)				
Name on Card:	ame on Card: Security Code: (Last 3 digits on reverse):					
Name	Circo et una	Deter				
Name:	Signature:	Date:				
Please tick here if you wish for your details to be used for future mailings						
I confirm that I have read your Terms and Conditions (Please see website) and will comply with them in full.						

For Ringside Terrace bookings, please visit www.hickstead.co.uk or call 01273 834315

Hospitality at Hickstead

All England Jumping Course, Hickstead, West Sussex RH17 5NU Tel: +44(0) 1273 837253 Email: hospitality@hickstead.co.uk

HOSPITALITY AT HICKSTEAD Membership Information



Please note: all persons dining in the Members' Restaurant need to be annual, show or day members of Hickstead. Tickets cost can be seen below.

To purchase tickets, please visit www.hickstead.co.uk or call 01273 834315

The Al Shira'aa Hickstead Derby Meeting 21st - 24th June 2018

	Membership				
Date	Adult	Child/OAP	Family		
Thursday 21 June	£30.00	£25.00	£100.00		
Friday 22 June	£30.00	£25.00	£100.00		
Saturday 23 June	£40.00	£30.00	£130.00		
Sunday 24 June	£50.00	£40.00	£150.00		
Show £130.00		£100.00	£410.00		

Prices shown are full price tickets, advance purchases may be subject to discounts.

The Longines FEI Jumping Nations Cup[™] of Great Britain at the BHS Royal International Horse Show 25th – 29th July 2018

Membership				
Adult	Child/OAP	Family		
£30.00	£25.00	£100.00		
£40.00	£30.00	£130.00		
£40.00	£30.00	£130.00		
£40.00	£30.00	£130.00		
£40.00	£30.00	£130.00		
£140.00	£125.00	£440.00		
	£30.00 £40.00 £40.00 £40.00	Adult Child/OAP £30.00 £25.00 £40.00 £30.00 £40.00 £30.00 £40.00 £30.00		

Prices shown are full price tickets, advance purchases may be subject to discounts.

Please note: a £2.50 booking fee will be applied per order

All guests with private viewing boxes or Al Shira'aa VIP Suite bookings are not required to purchase admission tickets as these are included in the packages.

Hospitality at Hickstead

All England Jumping Course, Hickstead, West Sussex RH17 5NU Tel: +44(0) 1273 837253 Email: hospitality@hickstead.co.uk